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DC Mean:
Max:

Min:
Peak-to-Peak:
High:

Low:
Amplitude:

AC RMS:

AC dBV:

AC dBm:
AC+DC RMS :
AC+DC dBV:
AC+DC dBm:
Duty Cycle:
Positive Width:
Negative Width:
Rise Time:
Fall Time:
Period:
Frequency:
Phase:

CH1
-0.13V
191V
-2.09V
4.00V
181V
-2.03V
3.84V
141V
3.01 dBV
5.23 dBm
142V
3.03 dBV
5.25 dBm
50.4 %
0.032 ms
0.031 ms
0.018 ms
0.017 ms
0.063 ms
15.8 kHz
-127.8 deg

Wi 1,471

5.2dBm




